#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 34357	API No. 15 - 077-21701-00-00
Name: Atlas Operating, LLC	County: Harper
Address: 15603 Kuykendahl Suite 200	NW SW NW NE Sec. 32 Twp. 31 S. R. 9 East West
City/State/Zip: Houston, Texas 77090	670 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Pioneer / NCRA	2350 feet from E7 W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Ramy H Farrag	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (281 ) 893-9400 x.239	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Val Energy	Lease Name: Green Well #: 4
License: 5822	Field Name: Spivey - Grabs Basil
Wellsite Geologist: Pat Deenihan	Producing Formation: Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1639 Kelly Bushing: 1649
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4600 Plug Back Total Depth: 4540
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 254 Feet
✓ Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ✓ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
·	Lease Name: License No.:
09/20/2010 09/29/2010 09/29/2010 Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West  County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workown information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Signature: Samo Li- Farras	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Production Coordinator Date: 03/25/2011	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 31 day of March	/If Denied, Yes Date:
•	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
20_11_ Remark Renard	Geologist Report Received
Notary HAMESH PERSAUD	Ulc Distribution APR 0 4 2011
Date Commission Expines COMMISSION PENSAGE	12 AH 1-DQ-4811
September 10km EXPIRES	O M.J. WILHIA

#### Side Two

Operator Name: Atlas	Operating, LLC		Lease Name	Green	· ·	_ Well #: 4	
Sec. 32 _ Twp. 31		East 🔁 West	County: Harr	per			
tested, time tool open temperature, fluid rec	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	and base of formations p and shut-in pressures, if gas to surface test, a nal geological well site	whether shut-in palong with final ch	ressure reache	d static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Taker		_] Yes [✓] No	[V]	Log Forma	ation (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	☐ Yes 🕢 No	<b>I</b>	me sing		Top 3723	Datum -2074
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes	Sta	rk Shale		4170	-2521
(Submit Copy)		7, 100 [] 110		erokee Shale sissippian		4396 4433	-2747 -2784
List All E. Logs Run:				s. Porosity		4433	-2104
CNL/CDL MEI	L, DIL, CBL			New [ ] Used	<del></del>	<del></del>	
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Report all strings set- Size Casing	Weight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Surface	-+ Drilled 12-1/4"	Set (In O.D.) 8-5/8"	Lbs. / Ft.	Depth 254	Cement 60/40 poz	190	Additives  3% cc w/ 1/4# Cell flake.
Production	7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.5	4589	, AA2	220	5% Gilsonite - Salt
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	<del></del>			<del></del>
·	- · · 1	ADDITIONAL	.CEMENTING / SC	L _ QUEEZE RECOI	i RD	•	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		<del></del>	Percent Additive	5
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			<del>+</del>	† ·			
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug ootage of Each Interval Per			racture, Shot, Cemer (Amount and Kind of M		rd Depth
4	4437-41						<u> </u>
- +							
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run			
2-3	/8"	4347			☑ Yes ☑ No	•	
Date of First, Resumero 10/07/2010	Production, SWD or En	hr. Producing Met	hod 🕢 Flowi	ng 🗀 Pum	ping [] Gas Li	ft 🗀 Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil E	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wa	iter		Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO		I <b>~</b>	Production Int	<del></del>		
Vented Sold (If vented, Sul	Used on Lease bmit ACO-18.)	Open Hale Other (Speci	✓ Perf. []	Dually Comp.	Commingled _		
	•						



1 of 1 1003241

CUST NO

09/29/2010

INVOICE DATE

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90419603

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460

MIDLAND, TX 79702

DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

B ATLAS OPERATING LLC

1 15603 KUYKENDAHL, STE 200

L HOUSTON

TX US

77090

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Green 4

o LOCATION В

COUNTY

PAGE

Harper

SUB TOTAL

INVOICE TOTAL

TAX

10,222.76

10,586.00

363.24

STATE

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	BQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40234730	27463				Net - 30 days	10/29/2010
····			QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN
or Service Dates	: 09/27/2010 to 09	0/27/2010	li s		UVEM	
040234730				OCT -	' 2010	
171802614A Cem Longstring	ent-New Well Casing/Pi	09/27/2010				
AA2 Cement			270.00	EA	11.39	3,075.2
De-foamer (powder	7)		64.00		2.68	_ · · · · -
Salt (Fine)			1,349.00		0.34	1
Cement Friction Re Gas-Blok	ducer		77.00 191.00		4.02	
Gilsonite			1,350.00		3.45 0.45	]
CS-1L KCL Substite	ute		3.00		23.45	
Salt (Fine)			400.00		0.34	
Mud Flush			500.00		0.58	
Top Rubber Cemen	t Plug 4 1/2"		1.00	EA	53.60	
Guide Shoe-Regula			1.00		150.75	150
	Float Valves 4 1/2"		1.00	: I	134.00	134
Heavy Equipment N	=		120.00		4.69	562
Blending & Mixing !	<del>-</del>		270.00		0.94	253
Proppant and Bulk I Depth Charge; 400			762.00 1.00		1.07 1,688.40	816
Plug Container Utili			1.00		1,088.40	
Service Supervisor			1.00		117.25	
	e-Pickups, Vans & Cars		60.00		2.85	
Turbolizer 4 1/2" (E			6.00		56.95	
			1600/15			
						-0511ED
•			ļ			RECEIVED
						APR 0 4 2011
						APR 0 4 2011 KCC WICHI
LEASE REMIT	TO: SE	ND OTHER CORRES	PONDENCE TO			



PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE 1 of 1 1003241 09/24/2010 INVOICE NUMBER 1718 - 90415333 RECEIVED

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

- ATLAS OPERATING LLC
- 15603 KUYKENDAHL, STE 200
- HOUSTON
- TX US 77090
- O ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Green

APR 0 4 2011

LOCATION COUNTY

Harper

STATE

KS JOB DESCRIPTION

KCC WICHITA

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi JOB CONTACT

JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO.

TERMS DUE DATE

40232782 27463 Net - 30 days 10/24/2010 OTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT For Service Dates: 09/21/2010 to 09/21/2010 0040232782 171802517A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 09/21/2010 8 5/8" Surface 60/40 POZ 190.0d EA 8.04 Cello-flake 1,527.61 T 48.00 EΑ 2.48 Calcium Chloride 118.99 492.0d EΑ 0.7d Wooden Cement Plug 8 5/8\* 346.121 1.0d EA 107.20 Sugar 107.20 50.00 EA Heavy Equipment Mileage 67.00 T 120.0d MI Blending & Mixing Service Charge 4.69 562.80 190.0d MI Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charges 0.94 178.22 492.0d M) 1.07 Depth Charge; 0-500' 527.42 1.0d HR 670.00 Plug Container Utilization Charge 670.00 1.00 EΑ 167.50 Service Supervisor 167.50 1.0d HR Unit Mileage Charge-Pickups, Vans & Cars 117.25 117.25 60.0d HR 2.85 170.85 16/002 PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP SUB TOTAL

PO BOX 841903

PO BOX 10460

TAX

4,560.96 129.76

DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

MIDLAND, TX 79702

INVOICE TOTAL

4,690.72

# BASIC\*\* 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

#### **FIELD SERVICE TICKET** 1718 02614

, EN	ERGY S	SERVICES Pho	one 620-6	/2-1201					
PRESSI	JRE PUMPIN	G & WIRELINE	52	31	.S-91	N	DATE TICKET NO	····	
DATE OF - 27-1	O DIS	TRICT Pratt. h	- Cansa	5	MERT IN	WELL	PROD []INJ []WDW	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:	_
CUSTOMER AT I		perating			LEASE (-	ree	n	WELL NO. 4	
ADDRESS	ı				COUNTY	Jare	er state	Tansas	
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CE	REWC./	Messich C. Vegtch. D		; <u> </u>
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	C.N.	W Longstring	· 	
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TOUCK CAN LED "	DATE AM TIME	
19,866	.75					-		27.10 ( ) 13.15	
0 7 11/2	<del>    -</del>		<del>                                     </del>			<del> </del>	START OPERATION	< 40 3:4€	
27,463	.75		<del>-                                    </del>	<del> </del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>                                     </del>	FINISH OPERATION	) <b>(MP</b> 4.3c	
19831-19862	75		<del>-  </del>			1	RELEASED 9.27	-10 SMP 5.15	
1,00							MILES FROM STATION TO		
	CONTR	ACT CONDITIONS: (This	contrast mu	et ha cionac	Lhefere the ich ic	commone	ed or merchandise is delivered)	-	

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials. products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

-	, '			S	IGNED:			
2					(WELL OWNER	, OPERATOR, CONT	RACTOR OR AG	ENT)
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMEN	T AND SERVICES	SUSED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	т
CP105	AA2 Cement			SIT	220+	5	3740	00
CP 105	AA2 Cement			sh_	50 +	5		00
						'	A = 1	
CC 105	Defogner			<u> </u>	164	\$		
CCIH	Salt (Fine)			<u>Lb</u>	1,349	<u>\$</u> `		50
<u>cc 113</u>	Cement Friction Re	ducer		<u> </u>	771		462	00
CC 115	Gas Blot			<u>Lb</u>	191 +	\$'	983	<u> 5</u>
CC 301	Gilsonite			Lb_	1,350		904	150
CFIOR	Top Rubber Plug, 41	1211		ea	1	4	80	00
CF 250	Regular Guide Shoe	2.41/2"		ea	1	\$ <sup>P</sup>		00
CF 1450	Insert Float Valve,	4/2"		e a	1	1 5		00
CF 1650	Turbolizer, 4/2"			Cu	6	\$		00
				·				
C 704	CS-1L: KCL			Gal.	31			00
, <u>cc III</u>	Salt (Fine)			<u>Lb</u>	400	<u> \$' </u>	<u> 200</u>	<u> 00</u>
CC 151	MudFlush			Gal	500	\$	430	00
							15/5-2	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			-
СН	EMICAL / ACID DATA:		;	ž		SUB TOTAL-	PCZ	
		[	SERVICE & EQUIPM	ENT	%TAX (	ON \$		
		-{ [	MATERIALS		%TAX (	ON \$	OENIED.	
		<b>]</b> . '	·· <del>-</del>		•	701 <b>PL</b>	CEIVED	
		*				AP	R 0 4 2011	
CERVICE		THE ABOVE M	ATERIAL AND SERVI				C MICHI	M
SERVICE REPRESENTATI	ve		CUSTOMER AND RE		) 8Y:	KC	C AALOL	

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

#### FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 <del>02615</del> Continuation

f	PRESSURE PU	MPING & WIRELINI	゛゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙	d = 1	140	1 77		DAIL	HORET HO.	$-\alpha, \varphi$	+	-
DATE OF 9 - 2	27-10	DISTRICT PY	att. It	ans	95	WENT D	OLD 🗀 t	PROD [INJ	☐ WDW	□ SH	ISTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER /	Atlas	Operat	ing			LEASE	(00)	<u>n</u>			WELL NO	, 4
ADDRESS		I	RICT Praff, Tansas  NEW DILD PROD INJ WDW CUSTOME WELL COUNTY Tarper STATE Tansas  STATE  SERVICE CREWC. Messick: C. Veatch D. Bishop: L  JOB TYPE:							1595		
CITY		STATE				SERVICE C	REWC.	lessich:	C.Veatch	D.Bis	hop:L.V	Niser
AUTHORIZED B	3Y						C.N.					
EQUIPMENT	T# HRS	EQUIPM	ENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LEÓ	DATE	AM 7	TIME
		<del></del>					<del>  </del>	ARRIVED AT	JOB		AM PM	<u> </u>
		<u></u>						START OPE	RATION			
		<u> </u>					T	FINISH OPE	RATION		PM	
											AM PM	
								MILES FROM	A STATION TO	WELL	·	
products, and/or su	d is authorized tupplies includes	execute this contra	ract as an ag	ent of the conditions a	customer. A	s such, the unde the front and bad	rsigned agre k of this do	ees and acknowl cument. No addil	edges that this c	ontract fo e terms a	or services, m ind/or condition	naterials, ons shall
products, and/or subecome a part of the	d is authorized tupplies includes	authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the includes all of and only those terms and condition ontract without the written consent of an officer of Baract without the written consent of an officer of Baract		gent of the o conditions a icer of Basic	customer. A appearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bad rvices LP.	rsigned agre k of this do	ees and acknow current. No addii SIGNED: (WELL OWN	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	e terms a	IND/OF CONDITION	AGENT)
products, and/or subecome a part of the	d is authorized t upplies includes his contract with	o execute this contrall of and only those out the written conse	ract as an ag a terms and co sent of an office UIPMENT A	gent of the conditions a correct Basic	customer. A sppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bad rvices LP.	signed agreek of this do	ees and acknow current. No addii SIGNED: (WELL OWN	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	contr	ind/or condition	AGENT) UNT
products, and/or subecome a part of the subec	d is authorized tupplies includes his contract with	o execute this contrall of and only those out the written conse	ract as an age terms and creent of an office UIPMENT A	gent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bad rvices LP.	rsigned agrade of this do	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and additional comments are commented by the comments and acknown currents. The comments are commented by the commented by the commented by the comments are commented by the	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	, CONTR	S AMOL	AGENT)
products, and/or subecome a part of the subec	d is authorized tupplies includes his contract with	MATERIAL, EQUING A DISTRIBUTION OF THE PLANTAGE OF THE PLANTAG	ract as an age terms and creat of an office UIPMENT A	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	UNIT	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. SignED: (WELL OWN) QUANTITY	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	, CONTR	S AMOL	AGENT) UNT
products, and/or subecome a part of the subec	d is authorized tupplies includes his contract with Beavy Blend' Cement	MATERIAL, EQUIDAD	ract as an age terms and creent of an office of the control of the	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	UNIT  M  S  TM  TM  TM  TM  TM  TM  TM  TM	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. SignED: (WELL OWN) QUANTITY	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	, CONTR	1ACTOR OR \$ AMOL 3 7 8 1,219 2,520	AGENT) UNT 200 300 20
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.  E   O    CE 240  E   I   3  CE 205  CE 504	d is authorized tupplies includes his contract with Beavy Blend Bull Leann	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT OF THE PUMP	ract as an age terms and creent of an office of the control of the	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	unit Mi Sk Tob	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. SignED: (WELL OWN) QUANTITY	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	CONTR	1ACTOR OR \$ AMOL 3 7 8 1,219 2,520	AGENT)  UNT  000  000  000  000
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.  E   O    CE 240  E   I   3  CE 205  CE 504  S 003	Heavy Blend Bult Cement	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT OF A PUMP ON TAINER	uipment A	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	UNIT Mi Sk Tob Tob	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	CONTR	1ACTOR OR \$ AMOL 3 7 8 1,219 2,520 25 0 1 7 9	AGENT)  UNT  200 200 200 500
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.  E   O    CE 240  E   I   3  CE 205  CE 504	d is authorized tupplies includes his contract with Beavy Blend Bull Leann	MATERIAL, EQUINATERIAL, EQUINA	uipment A	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	unit Mi Sk Tob	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. SignED: (WELL OWN) QUANTITY	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	CONTR	1ACTOR OR \$ AMOL 3 7 8 1,219 2,520	AGENT)  UNT  200 200 200 500
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.  E   O    CE 240  E   I   3  CE 205  CE 504  S 003	Heavy Blend Bult Cement	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT OF A PUMP ON TAINER	uipment A	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	UNIT Mi Sk Tob Tob	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	CONTR	1ACTOR OR \$ AMOL 3 7 8 1,219 2,520 25 0 1 7 9	AGENT)  UNT  200 200 200 500
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.  E   O    CE 240  E   I   3  CE 205  CE 504  S 003	Heavy Blend Bult Cement	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT OF A PUMP ON TAINER	uipment A	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	UNIT Mi Sk Tob Tob	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	CONTR	1ACTOR OR \$ AMOL 3 7 8 1,219 2,520 25 0 1 7 9	AGENT)  UNT  200 200 200 500
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.  E   O    CE 240  E   I   3  CE 205  CE 504  S 003	Heavy Blend Bult Cement	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT OF A PUMP ON TAINER	uipment A	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	UNIT Mi Sk Tob Tob	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	CONTR	1ACTOR OR \$ AMOL 3 7 8 1,219 2,520 25 0 1 7 9	AGENT)  UNT  200 200 200 500
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.  E   O    CE 240  E   I   3  CE 205  CE 504  S 003	Heavy Blend Bult Cement	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT OF A PUMP ON TAINER	uipment A	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	UNIT Mi Sk Tob Tob	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	CONTR	1ACTOR OR \$ AMOL 3 7 8 1,219 2,520 25 0 1 7 9	AGENT)  UNT  200 200 200 500
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.  E   O    CE 240  E   I   3  CE 205  CE 504  S 003	Heavy Blend Bult Cement	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT OF A PUMP ON TAINER	uipment A	pent of the conditions a coer of Basic	customer. A ppearing on c Energy Se	s such, the unde the front and bac rvices LP.	UNIT Mi Sk Tob Tob	ees and acknown current. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional comments and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents and acknown currents. No additional currents and acknown currents	edges that this c tional or substitut ER, OPERATOR	CONTR	**AMOL 3 7 8 1,219 2,520 25 5	AGENT)  UNT  200 200 200 500

SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVETY OF P 1 CONTROL

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: Kalest four (WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



### TREATMENT REPORT

Custemen			<del>`</del>	Lease No	).				Date			7	7
Lease C		erating		Well# L	t					$\mathcal{I}$	- J.	-	
Eield Order #	een Station	Pratt	1-000			1	0,5 Bepth	4595	County	H	ar de r	ş	tate Cansas
Type Job	1/11/-	Pratt,	<u>Kans</u> strina			1 2 1	Formation	1/2/1/1	1'		Legal Des	cripies - 9	W
	. / / / ///	7			1.4	FEBRUD (	ISED		7	REAT	MENT R	ESUME	
Challerisian	E DATA		ORATIVE	e Hne	Access	10	3325	700				1015	200
473 10	STubing 917	Silois/ri	- d	<u>205</u>			LWITH	_	1 /	1		<u>(色), カリラ</u> 5 Min. 1110	3 Defamer
4 5 9 5 F	- Depth ee] volume	From	To,	755	5 Ga	5 30	r 1080	Max, 5 Min/ J	L b.	<u>517. (</u>		10Mis.K	<u></u>
73 Bb	Max Press	From	То	151		<u>zal.,</u>	<u>5.997</u>	Min/S/T	<del>',  -</del>	۲ (C		15 Mirts	
2000P	on Annulus V	From	То	<u> </u>		<u>o 1 a</u>	bove b	Avg PW †		y Rat	(304)	Annulus Pres	
Fluate	Pagker De	roth From	To	Move	Flush	<u>259ch5</u>	<u>) holes</u>	Gas Velum				Total Load	<del></del>
4212	presentative [	From	То	Statio	on Manag	ler i	DDI. d			ter	ence R	Mac	
		10h 10	unce	+		De	rvid Sc	011	101	ale	L NCG IV	) <u>Mes</u>	51C/T
Service Units		27,463		119,8		1.	-		<del> </del>				
Names /   e	SSICT Casing	Veatch Tubing		<u>s 100</u>		liser			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	_!	
**************************************	).Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pu			ate	().	11-1	\ <u></u>		ce Log	<del>, _</del>	
12:15	11 16	' 13 3	1 (VC				andho				<i>'</i>	1110	
12:30	Val Dr	ıllıng	T				int wit	_	٠.	<u>( ( ) / </u>	<u>146 51</u> £ 1111	-	ded onto
	itand	<u>autot i</u>		rt 50	(ew		lo colla		- 11	tate	- 11 T	Joints	
7.00	10.51	b./ t.	41/2°C	<u>as ru</u>	g. []	lurbo	I ZEY W		<u>all eo</u>	onc	<u>امامر</u> -+-ا	<u> </u>	,9a11#11.
2:45							Cash	MINN	<u>e II C</u>		<u>culate</u>	1	<u>10ur.</u>
<u>3·52</u>	300			ц.		7	Start	Dalt	Wa]e	1	e-F	ush.	
	300	<u> </u>	3 6	1		<del>. 6</del>	Slari	///va	- 10				
14:	350		70			<u> </u>	Start				Space		
4:05	400		1 a 1			<u> </u>	Start						ement.
	-0-		اعر	<u> </u>			1 STOP F	DANDIA	g. 🗵	ייים - דואנ	<u>и и/е и.</u>	Wash I	Dunpard W-11
				<u> </u>		5	lines.	<u>Keleas</u>	<u> </u>	<u>~~ \</u>	<u>ubber</u>	111/g.C	pen'Well.
4:20	100		<del> </del>	<del></del>	<u>b</u>	<u> </u>	Start	10 11	<u></u>	1/1	splace	<u>ement</u>	RECEIVED
				2.0	<u> </u>	2	1-21-611	<u> 1011</u>	100	<u> </u>	ent.		APR 0 4 2011
4:33	1,000	<u> </u>		2.8			Diva	down.					
	2000		<del>                                     </del>				D 1	neup	•		<del></del>		<del>CC WICH</del> ITA
		-	<del> </del>		-	<u>.                                    </u>	Telea	ze bi	? 55 L	<u>رد.</u>	<u> 1 n Se</u> 1	(Thela	CC WICHITA
	-0.		7-9	2		2	<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>	<del>11.7.4.</del>	ANCEL	11007	105/15	holes.
	- 0-	<u> </u>	<del> </del>				1	JP PUM	,				
515		ļ	<del> </del> -					COMP		<u>,                                     </u>			<del></del>
			<del> </del>					14 You					<del></del>
							10 late	nce, Cl	115	<u>.</u>			<del></del>
				v 0646	0.00	++ KC	57124 96	13 • /62(	11 674	2.120	1 • Eav	(620) 67	2-5383
1024	4 NE HIV	vay bl •	P.U. BO	X 00 I 3	TY PIG	u, <b>5</b> 5 (	J/ 124-00	13 7 (02)	7 <del>7 U</del> 1 2	- 1/4	- rax	7020) 07	3000



COLOR LITTLE - COLOR DE

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

#### FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 02517 A RECEIVED

APR 0 4 2011

PRES	SURIE PUMPII	NG & WIFIELINE					DATE	TICKET N	_	AI		
ATE OFO 21.	- 16.7 DR	STRICT P. L.			NEW C	()[D, []	PROD DIN	TICKET N		CUSTOMER CO		
CUSTOMER A +	15:1	) Brier, ".			LEASE							
ADDRESS		<del>-2</del>	<del>}</del>		COUNTY	<u>، ۱۷ -</u> ۲ - ا		———	re k	WELL NO.		
CITY		STATE			Trains, T							
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:				-1-1-	P31520P		
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS		<u> ۲ کا د د</u>	<u>· 3</u>			
91347	43				AT THE EAST OF	11113	TRUCK CALI		<b>&gt;:</b> 9 - 3	10-10- 8		
27463	<b>Y</b> ,					T	ARRIVED AT		<u>۹٠).</u>	,心器 913		
1231-1250)	/2	<del></del>					START OPE		<u>) )  </u>	·/J 👭		
•	╀	_ <del></del>					FINISH OPE	RATION		AM		
<del>-</del>	<del>                                     </del>		-			—	RELEASED		(	PM PM		
	<del></del>					<u> </u>	MILES FROM	STATION .	TO WE	<u>ن</u> 60		
EMPRICE REF. NO.	TAM	ERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVIC	CES USE	ED	UNIT	WELL OWNE		R, COB	FACTOR OR AGE		
CP103	LO11	<u> </u>				54	130	<del>-</del> -		2230		
CCIUT	<u>C . 11:7</u>					Lh	1181	<del></del>	_	177		
	<u> د ۱۷ ز ،</u>		, 9 ,			l b	492		<del></del>	516		
<del>52.12.21 .</del>	<u> (۽ دي در د</u>	rice mint	<u> </u>	<del> </del>		6 "				1608		
50.00	<u></u>		<del></del>			<u>                                      </u>	507			1000		
E340 (	15 25 1		W 1. "	3,3		<u> </u>	130			2400		
E113	12. 1V	1 30,000	-1.12			154	135			2661		
E300	No ot	~ ()-1,12,1-4	5-50		<del></del>	Im	1133			737		
ESCH	611	((2))		<u></u> _	<del></del>	وم		<del></del> -		10000		
5003	5011	<del>,</del>				e. ^				-3540		
E100	P,ch					W.I	7.0			755		
<del></del>		<del></del> _								3335		
<del></del>		<del></del>			<del>-</del>	1			$\Box$			
		<del></del> -				<del> </del>			4-			
			<del></del>			$\vdash$				<b></b>		
			<del></del> -			<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>			<del></del>		
			···			<del>                                     </del>				<del></del>		
						<u>.                                    </u>		CUR 7				
CHEMICAL	ACID DATA:							SUB T	UIAL	45609		
					ICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX			<b>~</b> [		
<del></del>			•	MATE	RIALS		%TAX (			DLS		
——————————————————————————————————————								T	OTAL			
•												
RVICE	_ <del></del>	<del></del>								·		
PRESENTATIVE	1.00	(10.65)	THE ABOVE I	MATERIA V CUSTO	AL AND SERV MER AND RE	ICE II	av 1	1 5	47	_		
		<u> </u>					NER OPERATOR		20.00			
D SERVICE ORDER	NÜ.				,		OF CHAIGH	CONTRACT	UK OH /	(GENT)		

### RECEIVED

APR 0 4 2011



## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	7112	٠į	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u>.,</u>	L	Lease No.					Dat	_			
	<u> </u>					Weil #	1					ì	.01	1 . )	
Field Order	Stati	on /	\	<u> </u>				Casing	Dept	<b>3</b> 40	Cou	ון עור	/-		State y
Type Job	CNU	· ر		<u> </u>					Formation	n ·		<del></del>	Legal	Description -	30 31 1
	PE DATA		PER	FORA	TING	DATA		FLUID U	SED			TREA		RESUME	
Casing Size	Tubing S	ize	Shots/F	7	1.	10,10	40	1:00		<u> </u>	RATE			ISIP	
<del> </del>	Depth		From		To		Рте	Pad		Max		†		5 Min.	<del></del>
Max Press	Volume Max Pres		From		To		Pad			Min				10 Min.	
	ion Annulus		From		To		Frac			Avg				15 Mln.	
Jud Debay	Packer 0		From		To		Flust	<del></del>	ннр			<u> </u>		Annutus P	
Customer Re	Oresentativo		From		To	Station	L	1 )		Ges Vol		ater <		Total Load	
Service Units		_	<u>։ Լ</u> )ԿՆ	1 2	٠,	<del>├</del>		1	· 5 · ·			ater	·	- {	<del> </del>
Orlver Names	( )	Ĭ.		1 10	<u></u>	1251	<del>'  </del> -			<u>.                                      </u>			· · · - · ·		
,Time	Casing Pressure	Pro	ubing essure		. Pun		 A	ate					e Log		L
11.7.01									<u>ر) .</u>	1500				y 11	<del></del>
		_							Ř Ç	(		1. 1. 1. 2.			
						-			1.		, ,				<i>U</i> ( )
i , 4 5 0,	7	-	_				ιj		11)	Λı					
	76.5	-			1_		1,		<u> </u>		<u>:                                    </u>	1/4		1 20 10	12 /2 1
	Ø.	_		<del></del>	1.		<i>t</i> ]		<u> </u>	1 1	<u>&gt;</u>	1	·	- In .	<u>.                                    </u>
<u> </u>	)()	_		14/5				<del></del>	<u> </u>	·	<del>``</del>	<del>,                                     </del>	<u></u>		
$(0.5)^{\circ}$	) (,,,			_	· ;			3	Vi.	`\	<u>\</u>	· · · ·		.*,	
									0.0	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<del></del>	_	<del></del>	-
												100		\	
					•										
<del></del>						-+									
											<u> </u>	1.			
								<del></del> -		;	<u>_:</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	· ··	
			_					<del></del>					<u> </u>		<del></del>
		_		<del></del>	_	_	_							<u> </u>	<del>_</del>
														<del></del>	<del></del>
			$\bot$												<del></del>
								. KS 671							